Starttid
12:00

12:02
12:05
12:10
12:10
12:16
12:20
12:25
12:25
12:27
12:30
12:32
12:35
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12:44
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12:50
12:52
12:57
13:07
13:12
13:17
13:22

Nr
23
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Startlista Maraton

Salaortens Ryttarforening
Kortavling, Ryttargarden, Sala: 2015-05-16
Latt och medelsvar

Kat
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Kuskar
Helene Fishhaber, Salaortens Ryttarforening

Lisa Wicksell, Stockholms Korséllskap

Sandra Séderberg, Alvkarleby Ridklubb

Leif Carlsson, Salaortens Ryttarférening
Josephine Garpsiter, Stockholms Korsillskap
Ingela Nilsson, Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Per Nordenskidld, Salaortens Ryttarférening
Gerhard Winroth, Salaortens Ryttarforening
Anna-Carin Roos, Eskilstunaortens Ryttarforening
Laila Lindén, Strémsholms Ridsportférening
Anders Larsson, Salaortens Ryttarférening

Eva Rubin, Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening

Lena Elander, Salaortens Ryttarforening
Christina Bergqvist, Salaortens Ryttarférening
AnnLouise Johansson, Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Anneli Pettersson, Salaortens Ryttarforening
Amanda Krogstad, Stockholms Kérséllskap
Barbro Ellgrim, Salaortens Ryttarférening
Helene Zettervall, Gnesta Ridklubb

Ulrika Gindemo, Eskilstunaortens Ryttarférening
Joanna Haake, Ronningens Koér och Ridklubb
Jaana Lindberg, Roslagens Rid & Korklubb
Michael Holgersson, Wiad Ridsportforening

2015-05-14
23:18:38

Klass
Klass 1 - Ldtt BB

Klass 8 - Medelsvar
Klass 1 - Latt BB

Klass 8 - Medelsvar

Klass 1 - Ldtt B B
Klass 2 - Ldtt B A
Klass 8 - Medelsvér
Klass 2 - Létt BA
Klass 8 - Medelsvar

Klass 2 - Latt B A
Klass 8 - Medelsvar

Klass 5 - Latt A Hast
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